Industrial scales Combics
Tailor-made solutions for demanding weighing tasks
The industrial scales series Combics combines precision with diversity for
the pharmaceuticals, chemical and logistics industries. Choose the perfect
complete scale for your specific requirements from an extensive range.
Choose the perfect complete scale for your application
from three indicator performance levels, various
platforms and accessories.

non-verifiable verifiable E: Stainless steel; V: Galvanised;
P: Powder-coated15,000 d 30,000 d 60,000 d 3000 e 2 x 3000 e MR
Order code - L - I - S - BCE - NCE Load plate Base
1-3DC 3 0.2 0.1 0.05 1 0.5/1 E V 3
1–6DC 6 0.5 0.2 0.1 2 1/2 E V 3
1-15DC 15 1 0.5 0.2 5 2/5 E V 3
1-30ED 30 2 1 0.5 10 5/10 E V 3
1-30FE 30 2 1 0.5 10 5/10 E V 3
1-60ED 60 5 2 1 20 10/20 E V 3
1-60FE 60 5 2 1 20 10/20 E V 3
1-60GF 60 5 2 1 20 10/20 E P 3
1-60IG 60 5 2 1 20 10/20 E P 3
1-150FE 150 10 5 2 50 20/50 E V 3
1-150GF 150 10 5 2 50 20/50 E P 3
1-150IG 150 10 5 2 50 20/50 E P 3
4-150II 150 10 5 – 50 20/50 P P 6
4-150LL 150 10 5 – 50 20/50 P P 6
4-150NN 150 10 5 – 50 – P P 6
1-300GF 300 20 10 5 100 50/100 E P 3
1-300IG 300 20 10 5 100 50/100 E P 3
4-300II 300 20 10 – 100 50/100 P P 6
4-300LL 300 20 10 – 100 50/100 P P 6
4-300NN 300 20 10 – 100 50/100 P P 6
4-600II 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600LI 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600LL 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600NL 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600NN 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600RN 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600RR 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-600WR 600 50 20 – 200 100/200 P P 6
4-1500-II 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500LI 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500LL 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500NL 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500NN 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500RN 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500RR 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-1500WR 1500 100 50 – 500 200/500 P P 6
4-3000II 3000 200 100 – 1000 500/1000 P P 6
4-3000LI 3000 200 100 – 1000 500/1000 P P 6
4-3000LL 3000 200 100 – 1000 500/1000 P P 6
4-3000NL 3000 200 100 – 1000 500/1000 P P 6

SartoCollect YSC03
Printer
Description Order code
Data printer with date, time and statistics program YDP20-OCE
Strip/label printer, 60 mm paper width YDP05
Strip/label printer, 108 mm paper width YDP14IS-OCEUV
Thermal transfer printer, 108 mm paper width YDP14S-OCEUVTH
Other accessories
Description Order code
Barcode reader with PS/2 connector YBR05PS2
Dust covers for display unit (2 items) YDC01CI
Plug and socket connection kit to connect analogue platforms to indicators (separable connection) YAS99I
Cable gland (PG) for cables with diameter 4.5 to 9 mm, M16 x 1.5 YAS04CIS
Kit for control panel installation YAS07CI
Stainless steel cable terminal box to connect up to 4 load cells in one
platform or for external installation, PR6130/64S
940536130642
Relay box to connect scales to external controls, with 4 (5)
relay outputs (250 V/3A) and 1 optocoupler input (0–30 V)
YSB01
Digital input and output module to connect from Combics 3 to external controls
with 8 open collector outputs (50 mA) and 7 TTL-compatible inputs (0–30 V)
YSB02
Relay box to connect from Combics 3 to external controls VF3033
IP65 kit for cable connections (D-SUB 25), 3 covers YAS01CISL
Wall bracket and column to fix indicator to platform, for platform dimensions: *3
Description Order code
Stainless steel column, 320 x 240 mm, column height 330 mm YDH01CWS
Stainless steel column, 400 x 300 mm and 500 x 400 mm, column height 500 mm YDH02CWS
Stainless steel column, 500 x 400 mm, column height 750 mm YDH03CWS
Stainless steel wall bracket, angled (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH01CIS
Stainless steel wall bracket, tilting indicator (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH02CIS
Stainless steel wall bracket (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH04CIS
Indicator platform bolting plate (base-mounted display) made from stainless steel 1.4301(V2A)
only for the platform dimensions 400 x 300 mm (ED) and 500 x 400 mm (FE) *3
YDH12CWS
Floor stand
Description Order code
Floor-mounted column, painted, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH03CIP
Stainless steel floor-mounted column, height 1.1 m (also for use in Zones 1, 2, 21, 22) YDH03CIS
Floor-mounted accessories
Column supports made from stainless steel (4 supports) YBP03CIS
Plate for attaching a printer for floor-mounted column or bench stand YPP01CWS
Barcode reader holder, attach to: floor-mounted support, bench stand YBH01CWS
Drive-on ramp, painted, for platform dimensions: *3
Description Order code
800 x 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 600 mm)	 YAR01CWP
800 x 800 mm, 1000 x 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 800 mm) YAR06CWP
1000 x 1000 mm, 1250 x 1000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1000 mm) YAR02CWP
1250 x 1250 mm, 1500 x 1250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1250 mm) YAR03CWP
1500 x 1500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1500 mm) YAR04CWP
2000 x 1500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1500 mm) YAR05CWP
Drive-on ramp, painted (tread plate) for platform dimensions: *3
Description Order code
800 x 600 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 600 mm) YAR01CWPT
800 x 800 mm, 1000 x 800 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 800 mm)	 YAR06CWPT
1000 x 1000 mm, 1250 x 1000 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1000 mm) YAR02CWPT
1250 x 1250 mm, 1500 x 1250 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1250 mm) YAR03CWPT
1500 x 1500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1500 mm) YAR04CWPT
2000 x 1500 mm (ramp dimensions: 1200 x 1500 mm) YAR05CWPT
*3 suitable for use in zones 2 + 22
Mechanical accessories
Painted pit frames for platform dimensions
Description Order code
800 x 600 mm YEG01CWP
800 x 800 mm YEG08CWP
1000 x 800 mm YEG07CWP
1000 x 1000 mm YEG02CWP
1250 x 1000 mm YEG03CWP
1250 x 1250 mm YEG09CWP
1500 x 1250 mm YEG04CWP
1500 x 1500 mm YEG05CWP
2000 x 1500 mm YEG06CWP
Painted roller conveyor for platform dimensions
Description Order code
320 x 240 mm	 YRC01DCA
400 x 300 mm YRC01EDA
500 x 400 mm YRC01FEA
650 x 500 mm YRC01GFP
800 x 600 mm YRC01IGP
Painted bench for platform dimensions: *3
Description Order code
Painted bench, for platform dimensions 400 x 300 mm, setting range 645–685 mm YWT01CWP
Painted bench, for platform dimensions 500 x 400 mm, setting range 655–695 mm YWT02CWP
Painted bench, for platform dimensions 650 x 500 mm, setting range 642–702 mm YWT03CWP
Painted bench, for platform dimensions 800 x 600 mm, setting range 642–702 mm YWT04CWP
Other mechanical accessories
Description Order code
Stainless steel bench support for mounting the indicator, adjustable height *3 YDH01WTCWS
Wheel set (2 wheels with steering and braking function) for bench *3 YRO01WTCW